
Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Men

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Charleston 00:26:52.56 20

2 Concord 00:27:29.02 50

3 West Liberty 00:28:13.61 82

4 Davis & Elkins 00:28:34.38 100

5 West Virginia Wesley 00:29:49.66 161

6 Frostburg State 00:29:56.42 164

7 Glenville St. 00:30:06.95 171

8 Fairmont St 00:34:26.46 249

9 Wheeling University 00:36:28.58 261

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Alderson Broaddus 00:33:20.32 4
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Men

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charleston 00:26:52.56 7 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 251 Casey Ellis 00:26:38.82 2

2 3 252 Matthew Forrester 00:26:41.77 3

3 4 258 Thomas Termote 00:26:50.66 4

4 5 250 David Cecchi 00:27:02.88 5

5 6 254 Kyle Hinson 00:27:08.65 6

6 7 257 Noah Revels 00:27:11.73 (7)

7 11 259 Warren Thiel 00:27:47.51 (11)

2 Concord 00:27:29.02 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 275 Isaac Prather 00:26:08.39 1

2 8 276 Preston Prather 00:27:29.29 8

3 9 278 Logan Zuchelli 00:27:29.69 9

4 13 271 Cedric Drennen 00:27:57.05 13

5 19 272 Caleb Hatcher 00:28:20.70 19

6 25 273 Samuel Haynes 00:28:54.27 (25)

7 31 277 Alex Watty 00:29:28.36 (31)

3 West Liberty 00:28:13.61 7 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 354 Michael Harriman 00:27:39.97 10

2 12 361 Philip White 00:27:48.74 12

3 16 360 Jared Ullom 00:28:09.34 16

4 18 358 Brenden Sands 00:28:17.40 18

5 26 356 Danah Phillips 00:29:12.63 26

6 38 357 Tavian Richardson 00:30:34.04 (38)

7 41 352 Zac Banks 00:30:52.07 (40)

4 Davis & Elkins 00:28:34.38 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 294 Carter Mckenna 00:28:02.36 14

2 15 296 Nizar Sweileh 00:28:07.35 15

3 21 290 Emeric Arnaud 00:28:39.80 21

4 22 293 Christopher Lucas 00:28:40.02 22

5 28 289 Juan Amann 00:29:22.34 28

6 30 297 Thijs Terlouw 00:29:25.53 (30)

7 34 298 TaKaleb Turner 00:29:52.44 (34)

5 West Virginia Wesley 00:29:49.66 7 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 377 Evan Pyles 00:28:32.93 20

2 24 373 Jacob Defibaugh 00:28:50.01 24

3 32 379 Anthony Sanders 00:29:33.59 32

4 39 371 Cole Bracken 00:30:35.76 39

5 47 374 Elijah Hannig 00:31:36.02 46

6 48 372 Christian Cimaglia 00:32:12.73 (47)

7 56 378 James Sams 00:35:09.59 (53)

6 Frostburg State 00:29:56.42 7 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 327 Justus LePrevost 00:28:12.74 17

2 27 329 Trent Taylor 00:29:19.02 27
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Men

3 33 322 Zachary Chelidona 00:29:41.44 33

4 44 328 Kole Morgan 00:31:11.49 43

5 45 326 Seth Lassiter 00:31:17.41 44

6 46 324 Daniel Foster 00:31:18.01 (45)

7 57 325 Caden Jones 00:35:28.13 (54)

7 Glenville St. 00:30:06.95 7 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 340 Bryce Jarrell 00:28:42.38 23

2 29 339 Blake Jarrell 00:29:23.21 29

3 36 344 BJ Utt 00:30:19.94 36

4 42 341 Brady Layman 00:31:02.87 41

5 43 336 Clayton Bee 00:31:06.36 42

6 51 338 Adam Davis 00:32:50.29 (49)

7 53 343 Isaac Slater 00:32:53.59 (50)

8 Fairmont St 00:34:26.46 6 249

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 310 Miguel Figueroa 00:30:13.88 35

2 54 312 Luke Roberts 00:34:42.72 51

3 55 309 Dylan Dennison 00:34:48.72 52

4 58 314 Jalon Staples 00:35:29.64 55

5 59 311 Antonio Luketic 00:36:57.36 56

6 62 308 Josep Castan 00:39:27.46 (58)

9 Wheeling University 00:36:28.58 5 261

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 387 Izaiha Browning 00:30:22.93 37

2 50 386 CJ Anderson 00:32:26.71 48

3 61 388 Jordan Graham 00:37:38.75 57

4 63 390 Ryan Lucas 00:39:37.67 59

5 64 391 Tyler Stewart 00:42:16.85 60
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Mountain East Conference Cross Country Championships - Men

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 275 Isaac Prather JR 00:26:08.39 Concord

2 2 251 Casey Ellis SR 00:26:38.82 Charleston

3 3 252 Matthew Forrester FR 00:26:41.77 Charleston

4 4 258 Thomas Termote FR 00:26:50.66 Charleston

5 5 250 David Cecchi SR 00:27:02.88 Charleston

6 6 254 Kyle Hinson SR 00:27:08.65 Charleston

7 (7) 257 Noah Revels FR 00:27:11.73 Charleston

8 8 276 Preston Prather FR 00:27:29.29 Concord

9 9 278 Logan Zuchelli FR 00:27:29.69 Concord

10 10 354 Michael Harriman SR 00:27:39.97 West Liberty

11 (11) 259 Warren Thiel FR 00:27:47.51 Charleston

12 12 361 Philip White SR 00:27:48.74 West Liberty

13 13 271 Cedric Drennen JR 00:27:57.05 Concord

14 14 294 Carter Mckenna FR 00:28:02.36 Davis & Elkins

15 15 296 Nizar Sweileh JR 00:28:07.35 Davis & Elkins

16 16 360 Jared Ullom SR 00:28:09.34 West Liberty

17 17 327 Justus LePrevost SO 00:28:12.74 Frostburg State

18 18 358 Brenden Sands JR 00:28:17.40 West Liberty

19 19 272 Caleb Hatcher FR 00:28:20.70 Concord

20 20 377 Evan Pyles FR 00:28:32.93 West Virginia Wesley

21 21 290 Emeric Arnaud JR 00:28:39.80 Davis & Elkins

22 22 293 Christopher Lucas FR 00:28:40.02 Davis & Elkins

23 23 340 Bryce Jarrell JR 00:28:42.38 Glenville St.

24 24 373 Jacob Defibaugh FR 00:28:50.01 West Virginia Wesley

25 (25) 273 Samuel Haynes SR 00:28:54.27 Concord

26 26 356 Danah Phillips SR 00:29:12.63 West Liberty

27 27 329 Trent Taylor FR 00:29:19.02 Frostburg State

28 28 289 Juan Amann FR 00:29:22.34 Davis & Elkins

29 29 339 Blake Jarrell JR 00:29:23.21 Glenville St.

30 (30) 297 Thijs Terlouw FR 00:29:25.53 Davis & Elkins

31 (31) 277 Alex Watty SO 00:29:28.36 Concord

32 32 379 Anthony Sanders FR 00:29:33.59 West Virginia Wesley

33 33 322 Zachary Chelidona FR 00:29:41.44 Frostburg State

34 (34) 298 TaKaleb Turner FR 00:29:52.44 Davis & Elkins

35 35 310 Miguel Figueroa SR 00:30:13.88 Fairmont St

36 36 344 BJ Utt SO 00:30:19.94 Glenville St.

37 37 387 Izaiha Browning FR 00:30:22.93 Wheeling University

38 (38) 357 Tavian Richardson JR 00:30:34.04 West Liberty

39 39 371 Cole Bracken FR 00:30:35.76 West Virginia Wesley

40 0 237 Derrick Chesire SO 00:30:38.57 Alderson Broaddus

41 (40) 352 Zac Banks SR 00:30:52.07 West Liberty

42 41 341 Brady Layman FR 00:31:02.87 Glenville St.

43 42 336 Clayton Bee SO 00:31:06.36 Glenville St.

44 43 328 Kole Morgan SO 00:31:11.49 Frostburg State

45 44 326 Seth Lassiter FR 00:31:17.41 Frostburg State

46 (45) 324 Daniel Foster JR 00:31:18.01 Frostburg State

47 46 374 Elijah Hannig FR 00:31:36.02 West Virginia Wesley

48 (47) 372 Christian Cimaglia FR 00:32:12.73 West Virginia Wesley

49 0 236 Oshawi Burgher FR 00:32:19.46 Alderson Broaddus

50 48 386 CJ Anderson FR 00:32:26.71 Wheeling University

51 (49) 338 Adam Davis FR 00:32:50.29 Glenville St.
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52 0 235 Bryce Ayers FR 00:32:52.86 Alderson Broaddus

53 (50) 343 Isaac Slater FR 00:32:53.59 Glenville St.

54 51 312 Luke Roberts FR 00:34:42.72 Fairmont St

55 52 309 Dylan Dennison SR 00:34:48.72 Fairmont St

56 (53) 378 James Sams SO 00:35:09.59 West Virginia Wesley

57 (54) 325 Caden Jones FR 00:35:28.13 Frostburg State

58 55 314 Jalon Staples SR 00:35:29.64 Fairmont St

59 56 311 Antonio Luketic SO 00:36:57.36 Fairmont St

60 0 238 Stephen Cobb FR 00:37:30.39 Alderson Broaddus

61 57 388 Jordan Graham FR 00:37:38.75 Wheeling University

62 (58) 308 Josep Castan SR 00:39:27.46 Fairmont St

63 59 390 Ryan Lucas SO 00:39:37.67 Wheeling University

64 60 391 Tyler Stewart SR 00:42:16.85 Wheeling University
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